MillLine
Super high feed cutter now expanded
with the newest grade AH3225
Tungaloy Report No. 403-US
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s

D
C
X
D
C
2
Super high feed mi l l ing endmil ls with double s ided inserts with 4 edges
 (Through-center coolant supply)
EXN03
EXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
Inch APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT(Ib) Air hole Insert
EXN03R062U0062-02 0.039 0.625 2 0.372 0.381 0.625 4.000 1.250 2.750 15º 0.310 LN*U03...
EXN03R062U0062-02L 0.039 0.625 2 0.372 0.381 0.625 6.000 2.000 4.000 15º 0.460 LN*U03...
EXN03R068U0062-02 0.039 0.688 2 0.434 0.436 0.625 4.000 1.250 2.750 17º 0.310 LN*U03...
EXN03R068U0062-02L 0.039 0.688 2 0.434 0.436 0.625 6.000 1.000 5.000 17º 0.490 LN*U03...
EXN03R075U0075-02 0.039 0.750 2 0.495 0.498 0.750 5.000 2.000 3.000 17º 0.550 LN*U03...
EXN03R075U0075-03 0.039 0.750 3 0.495 0.498 0.750 5.000 2.000 3.000 17º 0.550 LN*U03...
EXN03R075U0075-03L 0.039 0.750 3 0.495 0.498 0.750 6.500 3.500 3.000 17º 0.710 LN*U03...
EXN03R087U0075-02 0.039 0.875 2 0.621 0.623 0.750 5.000 2.000 3.000 17º 0.570 LN*U03...
EXN03R087U0075-03 0.039 0.875 3 0.621 0.623 0.750 5.000 2.000 3.000 17º 0.570 LN*U03...
EXN03R087U0075-03L 0.039 0.875 3 0.621 0.623 0.750 6.500 1.250 5.250 17º 0.750 LN*U03...
EXN03R100U0100-04 0.039 1.000 4 0.746 0.748 1.000 5.500 2.500 3.000 17º 1.080 LN*U03...
EXN03R100U0100-04L 0.039 1.000 4 0.746 0.748 1.000 7.000 4.000 3.000 17º 1.340 LN*U03...
EXN03R100U0100-05 0.039 1.000 5 0.746 0.748 1.000 5.500 2.500 3.000 17º 1.080 LN*U03...
EXN03R112U0100-04 0.039 1.125 4 0.871 0.872 1.000 5.500 2.500 3.000 17º 1.120 LN*U03...
EXN03R112U0100-04L 0.039 1.125 4 0.871 0.872 1.000 7.000 1.500 5.500 17º 1.460 LN*U03...
EXN03R112U0100-05 0.039 1.125 5 0.871 0.872 1.000 5.500 2.500 3.000 17º 1.120 LN*U03...
EXN03R125U0125-05 0.039 1.250 5 0.997 0.997 1.250 6.000 3.000 3.000 17º 1.870 LN*U03...
EXN03R125U0125-05L 0.039 1.250 5 0.997 0.997 1.250 8.000 5.000 3.000 17º 2.430 LN*U03...
EXN03R125U0125-06 0.039 1.250 6 0.997 0.997 1.250 6.000 3.000 3.000 17º 1.850 LN*U03...
with LNGU03-MHwith LNMU03-MJ/ML/MS
*Recommended clamping torque : CSPB-2.5=0.96 lbf·ft
SPARE PARTS
With

S
KAPR
APMX
LS
D
C
X
D
C
2
Super high feed mi l l ing endmil ls with double s ided inserts with 4 edges (Direct ly to the tool  t ips)
Super high feed mi l l ing endmil ls with double s ided inserts (Eco)
EXN03-C
EXN03-N
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT(kg)
EXN03R016M16.0-02-C 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 100 30 70 15° 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R016M16.0-02L-C 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 150 50 100 15° 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03-C 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17° 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03L-C 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 160 80 80 17° 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-04-C 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17° 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04-C 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17° 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04L-C 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 180 100 80 17° 0.6 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-05-C 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 25 130 60 80 17° 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05-C 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17° 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05L-C 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 200 120 80 17° 1.1 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-06-C 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17° 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03R040M32.0-06-C 1 40 6 33.6 33.7 32 150 45 105 17° 1 LN*U03...
EXN03R040M32.0-06L-C 1 40 6 33.6 33.7 32 220 45 175 17° 1.4 LN*U03...
Inch APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT(Ib)
EXN03R075U0075-03-C 0.039 0.750 3 0.494 0.498 0.750 5.000 2.000 3.000 17º 0.660 LN*U03...
EXN03R087U0075-03-C 0.039 0.875 3 0.634 0.623 0.750 5.000 2.000 3.000 17º 0.660 LN*U03...
EXN03R100U0100-05-C 0.039 1.000 5 0.756 0.748 1.000 5.500 2.500 3.000 17º 1.100 LN*U03...
EXN03R125U0125-06-C 0.039 1.250 6 1.008 0.997 1.250 6.000 3.000 3.000 17º 1.760 LN*U03...
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS KAPR WT(kg)
EXN03R016M16.0-02N 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 16 100 30 70 15° 0.2 LN*U03...
EXN03R020M20.0-03N 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 20 130 50 80 17° 0.3 LN*U03...
EXN03R025M25.0-04N 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 25 140 60 80 17° 0.5 LN*U03...
EXN03R032M32.0-05N 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 32 150 70 80 17° 0.8 LN*U03...
EXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
EXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
With
With

A A-A cross section
D
C
X
D
C
2
KAPR
Super high feed mi l l ing endmil ls (Dofeed) with TungFlex (Through-center coolant supply)
Super high feed mi l l ing endmil ls (Dofeed) with TungFlex (Direct ly to the tool  t ips)
HXN03
HXN03-C
HXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
HXN03... CSPB-2.5 M-1000 IP-8D
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 OAL LF H DCSFMS KAPR CRKS WT(kg)
HXN03R016MM08-02 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 42 25 10 12.8 15° M8 0.03 LN*U03...
HXN03R018MM08-02 1 18 2 11.5 11.7 42 25 10 14.5 17° M8 0.04 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-03 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17° M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-04 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17° M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R022MM10-03 1 22 3 15.5 15.6 49 30 15 17.8 17° M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R022MM10-04 1 22 4 15.5 15.6 49 30 15 17.8 17° M10 0.07 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-04 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17° M12 0.1 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-05 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17° M12 0.11 LN*U03...
HXN03R028MM12-04 1 28 4 21.5 21.6 57 35 17 23 17° M12 0.12 LN*U03...
HXN03R028MM12-05 1 28 5 21.5 21.6 57 35 17 23 17° M12 0.12 LN*U03...
HXN03R030MM16-04 1 30 4 23.5 23.6 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.19 LN*U03...
HXN03R030MM16-05 1 30 5 23.5 23.6 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-05 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-06 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.21 LN*U03...
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 OAL LF H DCSFMS KAPR CRKS WT(kg)
HXN03R016MM08-02-C 1 16 2 9.6 9.8 42 25 10 12.8 15° M8 0.03 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-03-C 1 20 3 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17° M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R020MM10-04-C 1 20 4 13.5 13.6 49 30 15 17.8 17° M10 0.06 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-04-C 1 25 4 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17° M12 0.1 LN*U03...
HXN03R025MM12-05-C 1 25 5 18.5 18.6 57 35 17 20.8 17° M12 0.1 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-05-C 1 32 5 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R032MM16-06-C 1 32 6 25.5 25.6 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.2 LN*U03...
HXN03R040MM16-06-C 1 40 6 33.6 33.7 63 40 22 28.8 17° M16 0.27 LN*U03...
With LNGU03-MH
with
LNMU03-MJ/
ML/MS

O
N
M
S
APMX
15°
D
C
X
D
C
2
GAMP=+10°,GAMF= -2°~+6°
EXN06 CSPB-5 M-1000 IP-20D
Inch APMX DCX CICT DC DC2 DCONMS LF LH LS WT(Ib)
EXN06R125U0125W02 0.059 1.250 2 0.766 0.745 1.250 5.281 3.000 2.281 1.540 LN*U06...
EXN06R125U0125-02L 0.059 1.250 2 0.766 0.745 1.250 8.000 5.000 3.000 2.360 LN*U06...
EXN06R150U0125W03 0.059 1.500 3 1.014 0.989 1.250 5.781 3.500 2.281 1.830 LN*U06...
EXN06R150U0125-03L 0.059 1.500 3 1.014 0.989 1.250 10.000 2.000 8.000 3.310 LN*U06...
with LNGU06-MHwith LN*U06-MJ/ML/W
Clamping screw LubricantDesignation Wrench
Air hole Insert
With

Hot mold steel of D.T.C materials
(DAC**, DH**, DIEVER, etc)
Cold mold steels
 (SKD11 / X153CrMoV12,
etc.)
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s 17
øD1, øD2
RMPX
a p A
W
ae
a p
DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXN03R062U0062... 0.625 0.039 1.7 0.012 0.118 0.897 1.181 0.492
EXN03R068U0062... 0.688 0.039 1.7 0.012 0.118 0.991 1.339 0.571
EXN03R075U0075... 0.750 0.039 1.2 0.012 0.118 1.132 1.496 0.650
EXN03R087U0075... 0.875 0.039 1 0.012 0.118 1.371 1.654 0.728
EXN03R100U0100... 1.000 0.039 0.9 0.012 0.118 1.610 1.890 0.846
EXN03R112U0100... 1.125 0.039 0.8 0.012 0.118 1.857 2.126 0.965
EXN03R125U0125... 1.250 0.039 0.7 0.012 0.118 2.104 2.441 1.122
TXN03R150U0075... 1.500 0.039 0.5 0.012 0.118 2.750 3.070 1.437
TXN03R200U0075... 2.000 0.039 0.4 0.012 0.118 3.540 3.858 1.830
ø0.875 ø1 ø1.125 ø1.25 ø1.5 ø2
n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf n Vf

Vc = 100 sfm, fz = 0.008 ipt
740 36 44 600 29 43 500 30 42 370 27 44 300 29 43 250 30 42
Vc = 390 sfm, fz = 0.012 ipt
500 16 20 400 13 19 330 13 18 250 12 20 200 13 19 170 14 19
Vc = 260 sfm, fz = 0.008 ipt
380 6 8 310 5 7 250 5 7 190 5 8 150 5 7 130 5 7
Vc = 200 sfm, fz = 0.004 ipt
380 3 4 310 2 4 250 3 4 190 2 4 150 2 4 130 3 4
Vc = 200 sfm, fz = 0.002 ipt
øD1, øD2
RMPXA
aeW
a p
Tool dia.
Inch DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXN06R125U... ø1.250 0.059 2.0º 0.020 0.236 1.830 2.300 0.970
EXN06R150U... ø1.500 0.059 1.5º 0.020 0.236 2.330 2.800 1.220
TXN06R200U... ø2.000 0.059 0.9º 0.020 0.236 3.330 3.800 1.720
TXN06R250U... ø2.500 0.059 0.6º 0.020 0.236 4.330 4.800 2.220
TXN06R300U... ø3.000 0.059 0.5º 0.020 0.236 5.330 5.800 2.720